Architects

Lawrence Abell & Associates, Ltd

RL Litten & Associates, Architects, LLC

Construction

Attention to Detail Maintenance, LLC

B&B Site Management, Inc.

Construction Solutions, LLC

JCW Construction, Inc.

Engineering

D.H. Steffens Company

Manufacturing-Printing

Southern Maryland Wraps, LLC

Retail

Charles County Office Furniture

Heaven's Garden, LLC

Hunt Ford, Inc.

J&R Supply Corporation
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Michael

Ronald

James

Gary

Alena

John

Margaret

Terri

Carolyn

Janet

Cecil

M. Scott

Abell

Litten

Brent

Borandi

Fenstemacher

Wigington

Steffens

Bready

Nichting

Clements

Hunt

Cochran

301-932-1900

301-934-1471

301-910-1301

301-705-5041

410-430-4045

240-463-9263

301-934-2921

301-843-6472

240-222-3426

301-934-1301

301-934-8186

301-870-5000

mabell@laa.cc

rllitten.architect@verizon.net

wepayattention@gmail.com

bbsitemanagement@yahoo.com

scott@constructionsolutionsllc.us

jcwconstruction@comcast.net

msteffens@dhsteffens.com

tbready@comcast.net

ccof@yahoo.com

heavensgardenlaplata@yahoo.com

huntford@comcast.net

jrsupply@rcn.com

Architectural, land planning, green design,
construction management, etc.

Architectural, land planning, green design,
construction management, etc.

Construction services, framing, drywall, hardwood,
painting, plumbing, electric, bathrooms, etc.

General contracting, sediment erosion control

General contracting, home improvement/renovations

Framing, drywall and insulation, flooring, bead-board
ceiling, trim, composites for decking, bathrooms and

Civil Engineering, Land Planning, Surveying & Mapping
(GPS), Construction Services

Large Format Printing, Signs, Banners, vehicle wraps,
lettering, t-shirts

Office furniture, chairs, desks, panel systems,
reception units, files, storage, lockers, seating, etc.

Landcaping Sales

Car Sales

Janitorial, Food Service and Building Maintenance
supplies
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La Plata Mill & Supply, Inc.

Service-Audio and Video Production

dbF A Media Company

Service-Cleaning

Brother Jay's Mobile Auto Detailing

Shine Brite Finishings, LLC

Service-Concrete

Alliance Concrete Corporation

Service-Consulting

Gant Global Services, Inc.

McCross Business Solutions, LLC

Service-Electrician

AWEW Electrical Services

Service-Entertainment

EMP Live, LLC

Service-Fitness Training

Anointed Body of Christ Fitness Center

Bell/MEAC Inc.

Service-Hauling

Affordable Too, Inc.
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B.R.

Randall

Julius

Kimberly

Chris

Helen

Daniel

Alnisha T.

Quon

John & Tammy

Phillip

Herb

Winkler, 111

Runyon

Gross

Cooks

Hayden

Gant

McCoy

Muschette

Wilson

Wright

Bell

Schoenberg

301-934-8162

301-645-6110

240-412-9533

240-593-4942

301-870-8053

202-271-6206

240-599-6631

301-407-5282

443-498-3346

301-885-0222

301-641-6739

301-952-8700

Ipmill@attglobal.net

wendyis@dbfmedia.com

brotherjaysdetailing@gmail.com

shinebritefinishings@yahoo.com

chayden@allianceconcrete.net

hgant@gantglobal.com

dmccoy@mccross-solutions.com

info@amewelectrical.com

guonwilson@yahoo.com

info@abcfitnessandspa.net

bellmeacinc@aol.com

hschoenberg@affordablerefuse.com

Industrial & Commercial Supply, Hardware, Rental
Equipment, Building Supplies

Service-Audio and Video Production Services, Film,
Soud, DJ/MC ect.

Mobile detailing of motor vehicles, trailers, aircraft,
and watercraft

Janitorial and Landscaping

Concrete curb, sidwalks, media, patios, driveways, and
walls

Medical office and case management, office
administration, human resources, labor relations,

Administrative management

Commercial and residential electrical services, Home
entertainment system installations.

Entertainment production of musical concerts,
festivals, etc. Also, provides marketing, promotions,

Fitness training and consulting

Fitness training and Fitness Product Sales

Service Hauling Solid Waste and Recylcing
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Aries Enterprises, LLC Ylrico Alexander 301-390-0020 ralexander@aries-enterprises.com Waste and recycling removal services

Bartlett Containers, LLC James Bartlett 301-870-2142 bartlettcontainerslic@hotmail.com Roll off containers, bulk pick-up

Burch Trash Service, Inc. Audra Thompson 301-888-1900 audra@burchtrash.com Trash and recycling collection

Call it In, We Haul It Out William Cooper 240-216-1259 callitin@wehaulitout.com Construction/Hauling

Fielding & Sons Trash Service, Inc. Alphonso Fielding 301-274-2717 fieldingtrs@aol.com Trash collection

Jeda Trucking Inc. Jesse Tartt 240-882-7785 jedatrucking@aol.com Residential Trash Pick-up and Disposal

Refuse Rescues, LLC Amy Butler 240-882-0278 refuserescues@comcast.net Waste Management, Trash Disposal

Service-HVAC

Atkinson HVACR, Inc. Bruce Atkinson 301-392-3919 bruce@atkinsonhvacr.com Heating, air conditioning and refrigeration service

Complete Air, Inc. Jane Cruz 240-876-8235 completeair@yahoo.com Heating, ventialiating & air conditioning installation,
repair & maintenance, duct work fabrication and

Southern Pride Service, Inc. Steve Welch 301-934-1920 steve@spsi.us HVAC New construction and installation, residential &
commercial

Service-IT

Avening Management and Technical Ser Lee Platt 301-848-2053 lee@potomactides.org Project management, business development, IT
services, Web development and maintenance,

COBAR Consulting, LLC Andre Ford 301-266-6171 aford@cobarconsulting.com Small computer technical support services

Kingdomware Technologies, Inc. LaTonya Barton 301-705-5178 Ibarton@kingdomware.net Database and software development, web application,
data migration, systems integration, management

New Cyber John Thomas Jr 301-693-1825 john_thomas@newcyber.co Computer Security and IT Solutions

Secure Technologies, LLC Shonda Talley 301-613-6604 shonda.talley@securetechnologiesllc.ne Information technology services, help desk, computer
programming, etc.

Swales Technologies, LLC Anthony Swales 301-659-9198 aswales@swalestechnologies.com Computer Information Technology Support and
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Logistics
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Service-Land Surveyors

Lagana Land Consulting, LLC

Service-Landscaping

Smith Landscaping

Service-Language Translation

MESMO Inc.

Service-Personal

Baggage & Parcel Service, LLC

Changing Cycles, LLC

Service-Photography

Capturate Photos

Service-Plumbing

Genevie Plumbing, Inc.

Service-Printing

Arbatron Inc. dba Arba Graphics

Beacon Printing Company

BJ Promotions, Inc.

Quality Printers

Studio Five Five 3
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Jeff

Kent

Olajide

Linda

Arlette

Bobby

Paul

Terri

Wayne

Bobby

Joseph

Eric

Lagana

Smith

ljadare

Miller

Tongue

Harrod, Jr.

Genevie

Bready

Magoon

Jones

Namyst

Kriemelmeyer

301-717-8833

301-535-4577

240-210-8723

301-643-2958

301-357-6605

301-793-0670

301-645-1759

301-843-6472

301-843-1995

301-609-1992

240-349-2953

301-392-1131

jlagana@gmail.com

kentsmith861@gmail.com

jimmy.ijadare@mesmoinc.com

baggageandparcelservice@gmail.com

atongue@changingcycles.net

capturatephotos@yahoo.com

genevieplbg@aol.com

tbready@comcast.net

wayne@beaconprintinginc.com

bobby@bjpromotions.com

jnamyst@qualprnt.com

eric@studio553.com

Land surveying, land planning, GIS consulting, mapping
services

Basic landscaping including tree trimming, tree
removal, grass cutting. Other work included

Language Support Services - Translation and
Interpretation, General Administration

Luggage shipping services

Substance Abuse Program, DUl education, counseling
and testing services, business consulting

Photography and Graphic Design, headshots, portraits,
event/sports/journalist photography

Plumbing

Printing and Graphic Design

Offset and digital printing, full bindery, mail services to
include sort, move, & update bar code and zip code

Custom imprinted products, advertising specialties,
awards, decals, shirts, hats, pens, magnets, banners,

Offset and digital printing, large format printing and
blueprints, graphic design work

Graphic design, signs and vehicle graphics
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Wildes-Spirit Design and Printing

Service-Real Estate

Foote Title Insurance Agency, Inc.

Service-Repair Sports Equipment

Tri-County Wellness Equipment Services

Service-Restoration

American Arichitectural Restoration

Service-Security

Blackout Investigations and Security Ser

Service-Training

Med CyberSecurity

Professional Network Solutions

Remove Barriers After Combat and Serv

Service-Welding

R. J. Yates Welding Service, Inc.

Railing Systems, Inc.

Wholesale

Southern MD Candy & Tobacco, Inc.

63
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Katie

Connie

Belinda

Sonya

Guy

Rob

Amy

Lawrence (Mike)

Richard

Mandy

Tracy

Stickel

Fuksa

Leapley

Robey

Black

Campbell

Eastburn-Gallo

Moses

Yates

Estevez

Mattingly

301-870-4141

301-870-8525

301-934-2144

301-893-3500

240-419-2134

301-266-2457

301-392-5000

301-725-3915

301-751-3920

240-419-3014

301-934-4011

kstickel@wildes-spirit.com

connie@footetitlegroup.com

Belinda22@comcast.net

aarestoration@rcn.com

blackoutservices@yahoo.com

rc@medcybersecurity.com

amy@pnsolutions.net

mbacmoses@yahoo.com

reginayates12@yahoo.com, aluminumw

railingsystems@gmail.com

smct@olg.com

Printing, Bindery, Artwork, Photcopying, Offset
Printing, Mailing Services

Real Estate Settlements/Title Insurance

Service and repair sports and wellness equipment

Professional Services -Restoration & Preservation of
Metal/Stone/Wood/Masonry

Armed/unarmed security guard services and
investigation and workers compensation fraud

Cyber security, HIPPA, Healthcare, risk analysis,
HITECH Training and compliance,
Professional Services - IT Training

IT Training and Business IT Consulting

Welding Repairs, Welding and customized fabrication

Ornamental steel, aluminum, and iron fence, railings,
brackets, welding of various metals, structural steel

Janitorial supplies, mops, buckets, towels, tissues,
cleaning agents, duster, dispenser, candy, and other
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